
Department of State Growth 

PASSENGER TRANSPORT 

 

 

 

Service Description: Windermere to Launceston 
 

Contracted Schools: 

The following are Contracted Schools for the purposes of the Contract to which this Approved 

Timetable relates: 

1. Glen Dhu Primary School 

2. Launceston College 

3. St Patrick's School 

 

Approved Timetable: Trip 1, AM 

Total Stops: 12 Days: Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays 

 

Stop 
Nos 

Stop Location Stop 
Time 

1 128 Los Angelos Road 07:24 

2 512 Los Angelos Road 07:30 

3 718 Windermere Road 07:35 

4 377 Windermere Road 07:38 

5 266 Windermere Road 07:42 

6 Corner John Lees Drive and Windermere Road 07:45 

7 44 Dilston Road 07:48 

8 Lees Orchard 161 John Lees Drive 07:54 

9 158 George Town Road 08:00 

10 Launceston College 08:15 

11 Glen Dhu Primary School 08:25 

12 St Patrick's College 08:30 



Department of State Growth 

PASSENGER TRANSPORT 

 

 

 

Approved Timetable: Trip 2, PM 

Total Stops: 12 Days: Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays 

 

Stop 
Nos 

Stop Location Stop 
Time 

1 St Patrick's College 15:33 

2 Glen Dhu Primary School 15:38 

3 Launceston College 15:50 

4 158 George Town Road 16:00 

5 Lees Orchard 161 John Lees Drive 16:09 

6 44 Dilston Road 16:15 

7 Corner John Lees Drive and Windermere Road 16:24 

8 266 Windermere Road 16:27 

9 377 Windermere Road 16:29 

10 718 Windermere Road 16:33 

11 512 Los Angelos Road 16:36 

12 128 Los Angelos Road 16:40 

 


